The Petronet Advantage

Your Account, Your Schedule

: . : . “Petronet offers me a
With Petronet you have the ability to view your account detail via

our customer web portal. See your running account balance and quick and easy way to
even drill down to actual invoice or EFT detail. Then print or down- check my account bal-

load what you need in PDF, Excel, CSV or other formats. ance and search for

Access via the web on your PC, MAC, tablet or mobile phone missing invoices, EFT’s

. . and price changes an
http://petronet.jacksonoilco.com/petronet/ . Jesany
hour of the day or

To learn more or request access, contact your Territory Manager or night...”
Dedicated Account Representative.

- Kim Abercrombie

Conoco  000087628171- 1/13/2015 $679.09 $24,039.09
Credit  1/13/2015
Card 12:00:0
Receipts
Conoco  000087628171- 1/13/2015 ($16.13) $24,055.22
CCFees 1/13/2015

12:00:F
Conoco  000087628172- 1/13/2015 $804.12 $23,251.10
Credit  1/13/2015
Card 12:00:0
Receipts -
Conoco  000087628172- 1/13/2015 ($21.62) $23,272.72 AT your
CCFees 1/13/2015

12:00:F .
Conoco  000087628173- 1/13/2015 $617.35 $22,655.37 Invoices
Credit  1/13/2015
Card 12:00:0 g
Receipts EFT’s
Conoco  000087628173- 1/13/2015 ($16.04) $22,671.41

< /13/2 g

el e Credit Card Batches
Conoco  000087628174- 1/13/2015 $785.57 $21,885.84 _ _
Credit 1/13/2015 Price Notices
Card 12:00:0
Receipts
Conoco  000087628174- 1/13/2015 ($19.91) $21,905.75 Much more
CCFees 1/13/2015

12:00:F
EFT - US D-60450- 1/13/2015 $29,778.42 ($7,872.67)
Bank 011215
Invoice  00665694- 1/13/2015  $15,344.98 $7,472.31
EFT - US D-60534- 1/15/2015 $7,472.31 $0.00
Bank 011415
Ending $0.00

Balance



